

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR B. SUDHEENDRA KUMAR

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 5596 OF 1997

ALARK SINGH

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

DURGA DEVI & ORS

Respondent(s)

(with substituted service and appointment of receiver and deletion of the
name of
respondent)

Date: 01/12/2006 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. P.D. Sharma,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr Tarun Johri,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Deleted.

(B. Sudheendra Kumar)

Registrar

rd